THE DATASHEET OF
SRP2010-2R2M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2.0 ± 0.2
(.079 ± .008)
1.6 ± 0.2
(.063 ± .008)
1.6

 (INCHES)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Bourns
Part Number
Inductance
@ 1  MHz / 1 V DCR
(mΩ) Max.
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
L (μH) Tol. (%)
SRP2010-R24M 0.24 20 21 4.5 5.6
SRP2010-R33M 0.33 20 29 3.8 5.0
SRP2010-R47M 0.47 20 40 3.3 4.4
SRP2010-R68M 0.68 20 49 3.1 3.7
SRP2010-1R0M 1.0 20 69 2.6 2.9
SRP2010-1R5M 1.5 20 137 1.9 2.5
SRP2010-2R2M 2.2 20 150 1.7 1.9
Electrical SchematicHow to Order
 SRP2010  -  1R0M
Model
Value Code (see table)